3/28/2024

BEST BET

BONUSBA

BOTTOM S

MONEYBAL

Regular

Grand Totals:

Wager Type NumOfNums
BEST BET 5
BEST BET 6
BEST BET 8

Totals:
BONUSBA
BONUSBA
BONUSBA
BONUSBA
BONUSBA
BONUSBA
BONUSBA

Totals:
BOTTOM S 40

Totals:
MONEYBAL 4

Totals:
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular

~NOo o b WNE

b WNPE

Totals:

Spot Action Repor

Sales
$243.00
$247.05

$74.25

$564.30
$3.00
$1,294.00
$203.00
$15.50
$9.00
$3.00
$3.00

$1,530.50
$5.00

$5.00
$501.25

$501.25
$10.00
$168.00
$56.00
$10.00
$5.00

$249.00

$2,850.05

Winners
$0.00
$124.00
$106.75

$230.7
$2.25
$1,016.00
$39.00
$1.50
$1.00
$0.00
$0.25

$1,060.C
$10.00

$10.C
$731.20

$731.2
$0.00
$188.50
$104.25
$1.00
$0.00

$293.7

$2,325.7



